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111/07/08 12:41:05 od 380.00 0.00 133,398.00 05709
111/07/08 12:43:29 od 486.00 0.00 132,912.00 05709
111/07/18 03:33:25 ooo 55,045.00 0.00 77,867.00 0500 110054478
111/07/18 03:36:03 odo 25,945.00 0.00 51,922.00 050 123577971

0OO000D00O0111/08/01 16:01:47

010/0 10
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guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo goad gooo
ao 210550570912 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 05709 gooo ooooooogo
ao 111/07/01 oo 111/07/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/07/01 09:07:28 odo 0.00 6,138.00 20,816.00 O OODOO
111/07/07 14:33:06 ooo 0.00 22,800.00 43,616.00 OO OOO
111/07/07 14:33:07 ooo 0.00 9,609.00 53,225.00 0O OO OO
111/07/15 03:29:05 ogo 40,949.00 0.00 12,276.00 050 040073520B

0O000D00O111/08/01 16:01:53

010/0 10
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guoooobuoo-gggd

gooo god gooo
ao 210550570913 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 05709 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/07/01 oo 111/07/31

goao gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/07/01 09:07:28 odo 0.00 9,436.00 9,904.00 DOOOOO
111/07/01 09:07:28 ooo 0.00 18,395.00 28,299.00 OO ODODO
111/07/01 13:40:17 oo 28,299.00 0.00 0.00

0OO000D00O0111/08/01 16:02:00

010/0 10
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guoooobooo-gogad

gooo god gooo
ao 210550570914 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05709 oooo goooooogo
ao 111/07/01 oo 111/07/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/07/01 06:15:09 od 17,412.00 0.00 26,076.00 0400 040073520B
111/07/01 06:15:09 od 7,518.00 0.00 18,558.00 0401 040073520B
111/07/01 09:07:28 ooo 0.00 9,222.00 27,780.00 O OO OO
111/07/07 14:33:06 ogo 0.00 17,274.00 45,054.00 0O0O0O0OO

0O000D00O0111/08/01 16:02:05

010/0 10
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guoooobuodog-godad

gooo god gooo
ao 210550570915 gooo gboboobooooobooboobobo
oooo 05709 gooo oboooooogo
ao 111/07/01 oo 111/07/31

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/07/01 09:07:27 odo 0.00 664.00 664.00 DO OOOO
111/07/01 13:46:11 od 664.00 0.00 0.00

0O000D00O0111/08/01 16:02:09

010/0 10




[) g4 =3pR1T 0ooooo

oo@o)yoo gboboooogo gooo 05709
gooo 00956433 oboooooogn |442,008
oo gooob |0ooo oo oo gogo gooo oon
00301177047228 000001 gbooo oood TWD 442,003.00 442,003.00 112/01/11

0O000D00O0111/08/01 16:00:47
010/0 10




[BCOM100/BGT663R01] Z LT BN SR AR R S E P 5 A Tk EIEHE : 11107/29
BB R  23:25:47
HRMEER - 1/1
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M 5% 11988805709015 iRF%H - EImirdtesh HER A S EE
PERATRERE - 05709 i R 111 4E 07 B
AR N eV s Y L
L5 HEA AT RS S iHEEE FALHE | # g
111/07/01 10:28:59 1D 65,787 67,455
111/07/01 10:29:02 1D 33,739 101,194
111/07/01 13:22:10 20 30) 101,194 0
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